Data Processing Agreement

I hereby give my consent to QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd to process my personal data for the purpose of entering into contracts for the use of QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd services and to perform the contractual relationship, including the following information:

- Information provided when registering (creating an account), in particular phone number, mailing address, email address;
- electronic data (HTTP headers, IP address, cookies, web beacons, pixel tags, browser ID data, hardware and software information)
- date and time of access to sites and/or services of QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd;
- geolocation information;
- other information required to be processed in accordance with the terms and conditions governing
- use of particular sites or services of QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd;
- information that QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd receives from partners and counterparties according to the terms of the agreements made between the subject and the relevant partner, and the agreements made between QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd and the partner.

This consent is given for both automated and non-automated processing of my personal data, namely: collection, recording, accumulation, storage, clarification (update, change), extraction, use, depersonalization, blocking, deletion, destruction, as well as any other actions provided for by applicable law.

It has been brought to my attention that the Company guarantees processing of my personal data in accordance with applicable law.

This consent is valid from the moment of acceptance of this document during the term of the contract (taking into account the retention period of information in accordance with applicable law).

This agreement can be withdrawn by me by sending a written statement of the specified withdrawal in any form to QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd by registered mail with notification or in any other way stipulated by the current version of the Privacy Policy of QUICK PAYMENTS SOLUTION Ltd. I certify that by giving consent I am acting without coercion, of my own free will and in my own interest.

Contact

For questions related to the processing of your data, you can contact the Operator by e-mail: support@quickpay.uz.